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There’s been a burglary at the auction house, and the precious loot has been stashed away in hidey-holes.

In the long answers in this crossword, see if you can recover what’s been stolen

ACROSS

1.
6.

11.
14.
15.
16.
17.
20.
21.

22.
23.
27.

28.
29.
30.
31.
33.
36.

41.
42.

Speaks with a gravelly voice
Half of a ’'60s quartet
Wander aimlessly

Seashore nook

Takes suddenly

She, 1in Lisbon

Famed American showmen
Frangois’s friend

Youngest of Alcott’s March
sisters

Magazine publisher Condé
Where to make car payments?

1980 Dom DeLuise movie
directed by Anne Bancroft

Hearty mugful
Biathletes do it
Rack-and-___ steering
One who uses the Force
Shepherd of The View

Exploit or manipulate the
rules to one’s advantage

Equivalent to F
Sounds in pounds

44,
47.
50.
51.
52.
55.
56.
57.
58.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Loss of heart

Drink for a caroler, perhaps
__ Tomé and Principe

Dodges discontinued after 1990
Local assessment

Federal agent

Mme., in Spain

Geologic time division

One who believes in spirits
Tempest __ teapot

Flows slowly out

Mr. Palomar writer Calvino
Youngster

Overly overweight

Drew on the page?

DOWN

1.
2.
3.

(&)

Tease in jest
Knives Out actress de Armas

Professional camera type:
Abbr.

Code or colony preceder
Totally puzzles
Rival to the new LIV tour

10.
11.
12.

18.
19.
23.
24,
25,
26.

27.
30.
32.

34.
35.

37.

Co-founder of Desilu
Productions

Top Chef host Lakshmi
Women’s soccer star Wambach
Source of nine-digit IDs
Frozen Italian treats

Swedish DJ with the hit Heroes
(We Could Be)

. Ohio city that was the home of

the Wright brothers

Exploit, informally

Craziness

NBA’s Gibson

Fashionable Cassini

Swan’s mate, in myth

Host Tyler of Whose Line Is It
Anyway?

Coniferous trees

Inquire nosily

Let It Be song featuring
George Harrison

Part of HMS

Sports channel that shows
college games

Those ladies, in Tijuana

49,

52.
53.

54.

56.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

. Your, old style

. It’s right on the map

. Film-rating org.

. Fenway team, familiarly
. Take a pointer?

. Prefix with compromised
. Speak sharply to

. Long, single take, in

filmmaking

Brooklyn-Queens subway,
familiarly

Pet rocks, once

Novelist who wrote The
Gravedigger’s Daughter

1945 “Big Three” conference
site

Hoity-toity type

Pal of Pooh and Piglet

Not abstain

John, in Scotland

Capital of Utah, briefly
Item in Santa’s bag
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